

Abstract of cost.

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Const. of Bench mark.					
vide T.M.B.P - (1) = 0.869 K.M.					
					@ Rs 8167.49/Km Rs 7098 =
(2) Const of Reference pillar.					
0.869 K.M @ Rs 6363.80/Km Rs 5530					
(3) clearing and Grubbing.					
vide T.M.B.P - (1) = 0.26 Hect.					
					@ Rs 49739.47/Hect Rs 1293 =
(4) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
vide T.M.B.P - (1) = 1825 m ³					
					@ Rs 19624/m ³ Rs 357700 =

(4) Providing Granular

sub base as per
specification.

$$\text{vide T.M.B.P.-(2)} = 616.89 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@ \text{Rs } 1717.24/\text{m}^3 \text{ Rs } 1059348=$$

(5) Construction of Embankment with approved materials as per Graph.

vide T.M.B.P.-(3)

$$(i) 100 \text{ m lead} = 475.65 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@ \text{Rs } 184.74/\text{m}^3 \text{ Rs } 87872=$$

$$(ii) 1000 \text{ M lead} = 203.846 \text{ m}^3$$

$$@ \text{Rs } 194.12/\text{m}^3 \text{ Rs } 39571=$$

(6) Supplying fitting 1000 mm dia pipe vide T.M.B.P.-(3)

15.0 M

$$@ \text{Rs } 4742.60/\text{M} \text{ Rs } 71139=$$

Continuation

Rs 1641190=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(7) Supply, fitting & fixing

Information sign board

+ citizen board

vide T.M.B. P- (3) = 2 NOS.

@ 11483-90/200 122969=0

Rs 1664158=

less 10% AS Agreed Rs 16641600

Rs 1497742=

18/12/2020
AE

18-11-20
S-E

Statement of materials.

Gr-S-B = 616.89 m³

S/M L-Sand.
561.36 m³ - 185.06 m³

18/12/2020
AE

18-11-20
S-E